
Fermignano 09 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 Fast_Exp_Rider_Over - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 131 COSTANTINI D. 19:12.948
Tempo gara

1 1:43.315 + 03.155 10:44:44.170  52,616

2 1:40.359 + 00.199 10:46:24.529  54,166

3 1:40.700 + 00.540 10:48:05.229  53,982

4 1:40.160 --------- 10:49:45.389  54,273

5 1:42.771 + 02.611 10:51:28.160  52,894

6 1:42.898 + 02.738 10:53:11.058  52,829

7 1:44.293 + 04.133 10:54:55.351  52,122

8 1:43.538 + 03.378 10:56:38.889  52,502

9 1:45.368 + 05.208 10:58:24.257  51,591

10 1:46.623 + 06.463 11:00:10.880  50,983

11 1:49.182 + 09.022 11:02:00.062  49,788

 Po. 2 - # 177 ZANELLI L. + 12.028
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.775 --------- 10:44:41.305  52,892

2 1:43.016 + 00.241 10:46:24.321  52,769

3 1:42.919 + 00.144 10:48:07.240  52,818

4 1:46.641 + 03.866 10:49:53.881  50,975

5 1:44.127 + 01.352 10:51:38.008  52,205

6 1:44.905 + 02.130 10:53:22.913  51,818

7 1:45.049 + 02.274 10:55:07.962  51,747

8 1:45.657 + 02.882 10:56:53.619  51,450

9 1:45.893 + 03.118 10:58:39.512  51,335

10 1:46.030 + 03.255 11:00:25.542  51,269

11 1:46.548 + 03.773 11:02:12.090  51,019

 Po. 3 - # 194 AMADIO L. + 14.504
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.695 + 01.581 10:44:45.550  51,431

2 1:45.862 + 01.748 10:46:31.412  51,350

3 1:44.861 + 00.747 10:48:16.273  51,840

4 1:44.170 + 00.056 10:50:00.443  52,184

5 1:44.114 --------- 10:51:44.557  52,212

6 1:44.618 + 00.504 10:53:29.175  51,960

7 1:45.445 + 01.331 10:55:14.620  51,553

8 1:45.285 + 01.171 10:56:59.905  51,631

9 1:44.813 + 00.699 10:58:44.718  51,864

10 1:44.701 + 00.587 11:00:29.419  51,919

11 1:45.147 + 01.033 11:02:14.566  51,699

 Po. 4 - # 232 TESTELLA A. + 15.471
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.739 + 01.258 10:44:45.236  51,410

2 1:45.155 + 00.674 10:46:30.391  51,695

3 1:44.832 + 00.351 10:48:15.223  51,854

4 1:44.481 --------- 10:49:59.704  52,029

5 1:44.547 + 00.066 10:51:44.251  51,996

6 1:46.392 + 01.911 10:53:30.643  51,094

7 1:44.987 + 00.506 10:55:15.630  51,778

8 1:45.282 + 00.801 10:57:00.912  51,633

9 1:45.009 + 00.528 10:58:45.921  51,767

10 1:44.571 + 00.090 11:00:30.492  51,984

11 1:45.041 + 00.560 11:02:15.533  51,751

 Po. 5 - # 41 BALDUCCI E. + 21.803
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.982 + 06.363 10:44:51.139  49,426

2 1:45.794 + 02.175 10:46:36.933  51,383

3 1:43.619 --------- 10:48:20.552  52,461

4 1:44.364 + 00.745 10:50:04.916  52,087

5 1:44.028 + 00.409 10:51:48.944  52,255

6 1:44.901 + 01.282 10:53:33.845  51,820

7 1:44.384 + 00.765 10:55:18.229  52,077

8 1:45.524 + 01.905 10:57:03.753  51,514

9 1:44.404 + 00.785 10:58:48.157  52,067

10 1:45.432 + 01.813 11:00:33.589  51,559

11 1:48.276 + 04.657 11:02:21.865  50,205

 Po. 6 - # 515 BAZZUCCHI A. + 38.731
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.203 + 02.900 10:44:47.465  50,708

2 1:44.907 + 00.604 10:46:32.372  51,817

3 1:45.382 + 01.079 10:48:17.754  51,584

4 1:44.481 + 00.178 10:50:02.235  52,029

5 1:44.303 --------- 10:51:46.538  52,117

6 1:44.819 + 00.516 10:53:31.357  51,861

7 1:45.550 + 01.247 10:55:16.907  51,502

8 1:48.827 + 04.524 10:57:05.734  49,951

9 1:47.698 + 03.395 10:58:53.432  50,474

10 1:50.172 + 05.869 11:00:43.604  49,341

11 1:55.189 + 10.886 11:02:38.793  47,192

 Po. 7 - # 367 MEI A. + 1:11.005
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.490 + 06.610 10:44:55.004  48,324

2 1:47.791 + 01.911 10:46:42.795  50,431

3 1:45.880 --------- 10:48:28.675  51,341

4 1:46.716 + 00.836 10:50:15.391  50,939

5 1:48.503 + 02.623 10:52:03.894  50,100

6 1:49.947 + 04.067 10:53:53.841  49,442

7 1:50.394 + 04.514 10:55:44.235  49,242

8 1:49.920 + 04.040 10:57:34.155  49,454

9 1:50.937 + 05.057 10:59:25.092  49,001

10 1:51.346 + 05.466 11:01:16.438  48,821

11 1:54.629 + 08.749 11:03:11.067  47,423

 Po. 8 - # 120 PIETRELLA R. + 1:19.777
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.777 + 00.910 10:44:50.362  49,519

2 1:49.074 + 00.207 10:46:39.436  49,838

3 1:48.867 --------- 10:48:28.303  49,932

4 1:52.137 + 03.270 10:50:20.440  48,476

5 1:50.909 + 02.042 10:52:11.349  49,013

6 1:50.357 + 01.490 10:54:01.706  49,258

7 1:49.742 + 00.875 10:55:51.448  49,534

8 1:50.212 + 01.345 10:57:41.660  49,323

9 1:51.743 + 02.876 10:59:33.403  48,647

10 1:52.413 + 03.546 11:01:25.816  48,357

11 1:54.023 + 05.156 11:03:19.839  47,675

 Po. 9 - # 405 FORTUNATO E. + 1:28.703
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.231 + 02.634 10:44:54.344  48,436

2 1:53.045 + 03.448 10:46:47.389  48,087

3 1:51.074 + 01.477 10:48:38.463  48,940

4 1:51.379 + 01.782 10:50:29.842  48,806

5 1:49.722 + 00.125 10:52:19.564  49,543

6 1:49.841 + 00.244 10:54:09.405  49,490

7 1:49.597 --------- 10:55:59.002  49,600

8 1:50.850 + 01.253 10:57:49.852  49,039

9 1:50.811 + 01.214 10:59:40.663  49,057

10 1:51.591 + 01.994 11:01:32.254  48,714

11 1:56.511 + 06.914 11:03:28.765  46,657

Fastest lap: 1:40.160 
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Fermignano 09 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 Fast_Exp_Rider_Over - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 772 CINTI C. + 1:40.332
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.368 + 04.270 10:44:57.050  47,531

2 1:51.516 + 01.418 10:46:48.566  48,746

3 1:51.754 + 01.656 10:48:40.320  48,643

4 1:50.098 --------- 10:50:30.418  49,374

5 1:54.465 + 04.367 10:52:24.883  47,490

6 1:51.825 + 01.727 10:54:16.708  48,612

7 1:50.625 + 00.527 10:56:07.333  49,139

8 1:53.071 + 02.973 10:58:00.404  48,076

9 1:53.402 + 03.304 10:59:53.806  47,936

10 1:53.418 + 03.320 11:01:47.224  47,929

11 1:53.170 + 03.072 11:03:40.394  48,034

 Po. 11 - # 920 DEL FEDERICO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.718 + 05.797 10:44:52.419  48,658

2 1:47.707 + 01.786 10:46:40.126  50,470

3 1:49.440 + 03.519 10:48:29.566  49,671

4 1:46.852 + 00.931 10:50:16.418  50,874

5 1:46.059 + 00.138 10:52:02.477  51,254

6 1:45.921 --------- 10:53:48.398  51,321

7 1:46.657 + 00.736 10:55:35.055  50,967

8 1:47.887 + 01.966 10:57:22.942  50,386

9 1:47.548 + 01.627 10:59:10.490  50,545

10 2:51.672 + 1:05.751 11:02:02.162  31,665

 Po. 12 - # 696 CASETTARI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.921 + 03.178 10:44:55.826  47,717

2 1:51.243 + 00.500 10:46:47.069  48,866

3 1:50.743 --------- 10:48:37.812  49,087

4 1:51.798 + 01.055 10:50:29.610  48,623

5 1:54.673 + 03.930 10:52:24.283  47,404

6 1:58.127 + 07.384 10:54:22.410  46,018

7 1:57.266 + 06.523 10:56:19.676  46,356

8 1:59.849 + 09.106 10:58:19.525  45,357

9 2:01.286 + 10.543 11:00:20.811  44,820

10 2:00.116 + 09.373 11:02:20.927  45,256

 Po. 13 - # 95 D`ANGELO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.378 + 02.509 10:44:53.645  47,527

2 1:51.869 --------- 10:46:45.514  48,593

3 1:54.707 + 02.838 10:48:40.221  47,390

4 1:59.329 + 07.460 10:50:39.550  45,555

5 1:58.083 + 06.214 10:52:37.633  46,035

6 1:58.475 + 06.606 10:54:36.108  45,883

7 1:56.692 + 04.823 10:56:32.800  46,584

8 1:56.825 + 04.956 10:58:29.625  46,531

9 1:54.979 + 03.110 11:00:24.604  47,278

10 2:00.988 + 09.119 11:02:25.592  44,930

 Po. 14 - # 622 GASPARELLI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.216 + 03.834 10:44:59.027  46,775

2 1:52.382 --------- 10:46:51.409  48,371

3 1:56.121 + 03.739 10:48:47.530  46,813

4 1:57.454 + 05.072 10:50:44.984  46,282

5 1:56.936 + 04.554 10:52:41.920  46,487

6 1:57.137 + 04.755 10:54:39.057  46,407

7 1:55.419 + 03.037 10:56:34.476  47,098

8 1:56.834 + 04.452 10:58:31.310  46,528

9 2:03.464 + 11.082 11:00:34.774  44,029

10 2:02.050 + 09.668 11:02:36.824  44,539

 Po. 15 - # 675 BARTOLACCI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.855 + 05.082 10:45:02.074  45,736

2 2:15.817 + 22.044 10:47:17.891  40,024

3 1:54.354 + 00.581 10:49:12.245  47,537

4 1:53.773 --------- 10:51:06.018  47,779

5 1:54.139 + 00.366 10:53:00.157  47,626

6 1:56.352 + 02.579 10:54:56.509  46,720

7 1:57.962 + 04.189 10:56:54.471  46,083

8 2:01.707 + 07.934 10:58:56.178  44,665

9 1:59.901 + 06.128 11:00:56.079  45,337

10 2:02.811 + 09.038 11:02:58.890  44,263

 Po. 16 - # 250 SOVERCHIA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.737 + 01.660 10:45:01.075  46,171

2 2:01.432 + 05.355 10:47:02.507  44,766

3 1:56.077 --------- 10:48:58.584  46,831

4 1:58.601 + 02.524 10:50:57.185  45,834

5 2:00.568 + 04.491 10:52:57.753  45,087

6 2:02.691 + 06.614 10:55:00.444  44,306

7 2:08.134 + 12.057 10:57:08.578  42,424

8 2:07.604 + 11.527 10:59:16.182  42,601

9 2:12.441 + 16.364 11:01:28.623  41,045

10 2:10.521 + 14.444 11:03:39.144  41,648

 Po. 17 - # 199 MOSCONI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.872 + 06.688 10:45:03.146  44,973

2 2:21.836 + 27.652 10:47:24.982  38,326

3 1:55.218 + 01.034 10:49:20.200  47,180

4 1:54.547 + 00.363 10:51:14.747  47,457

5 1:54.184 --------- 10:53:08.931  47,607

6 1:56.326 + 02.142 10:55:05.257  46,731

7 4:01.169 + 2:06.985 10:59:06.426  22,540

8 2:03.726 + 09.542 11:01:10.152  43,936

9 1:58.774 + 04.590 11:03:08.926  45,768

Fastest lap: 1:40.160 
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